harland simon
power solutions
Power Solutions
20A ~ 160A
Manual Bypass Switches
Features
Single or Three Phase Switches
Key or pad lockable
Available as rotary or static type
Sheet steel enclosures
Easy installation
Manual Bypass Switches
Manual Bypass Switches
Rotary type single phase
Rating Part Number Enclosure type Unit weight kgs
20A SP-20-P-S Polycarbonate 0.6
20A SP-20-S-T Steel 5
32A SP-32-P-S Polycarbonate 1
32A SP-32-S-T Steel 6
63A SP-63-S-T Steel 8
100A SP-100-S-T Steel 15
160A SP-160-S-T Steel 20
Rotary 19" rack mount
Rating Enclosure type Unit weight
20A SP-20-R-T 19" 2U Rack 6
32A SP-32-R-T 19" 2U Rack 6
Rotary three phase
20A TP-20-S-T Steel 7
32A TP-32-S-T Steel 12
63A TP-63-S-T Steel 18
100A TP-100-S-T Steel 28
160A TP-160-S-T Steel 34
Static type single phase
Rating Enclosure type Unit weight kgs
10A SP-20-ST Steel 1.7
16A SP-32-ST Steel 1.7